
Supervisor Availability for Project Selection Discussion

Supervisor Room Email Availability Information
Dr Daniel Oi JA7.12 daniel.oi@strath.ac.uk Not available during Week 0. Email to discuss.
Dr Benjamin Hourahine JA6.22 benjamin.hourahine@strath.ac.uk Not available during Week 0. Email to discuss.
Dr Paul Griffin JA3.08c paul.griffin@strath.ac.uk 14:00-15:00 on 16th, 18th, 19th Sept. Email in advance to arrange appointment
Dr Brian McNeil JA7.11 b.w.j.mcneil@strath.ac.uk 15:00-17:00 on 16th, 17th Sept. Drop-In. Else email to arrange.
Prof Andrew Daley JA7.06 andrew.daley@strath.ac.uk Info Session: 11:00 on 20th Sept. Else email to discuss.
Prof Alan Kemp TIC alan.kemp@strath.ac.uk Info Sessions: 15:00-16:00 16th Sept. (TIC213) and 10:00-11:00 17th Sept. (TIC214)
Dr Vasili Savitski TIC vasili.savitski@strath.ac.uk As for Prof Alan Kemp
Dr Niall McAlinden TIC niall.mcalinden@strath.ac.uk Not available: 09:00-11:00 16th Sept., 13:00-15:00 18th Sept., 13:00-16:00 20th Sept. Else contact in advance to gain access to TIC. Ext.4596
Dr Gordon Robb JA7.09 g.r.m.robb@strath.ac.uk Info Session: 14:00 19th Sept. in JA 5.05.
Dr Jochen Bruckbauer JA2.10 jochen.bruckbauer@strath.ac.uk 14:00-15:00 17th Sept., 14:00-15:00 19th Sept.
Prof Thorsten Ackemann JA8.21 thorsten.ackemann@strath.ac.uk Info Sessions: 14:00 16th Sept., 15:00 18th Sept.
Dr Paulo Moriya TIC paulo.moriya@strath.ac.uk 09:30-11:0 17th Sept. and 14:30-16:00 19th Sept. Call from TIC reception for access. Email to arrange appointment and lab tour groups
Dr Jennifer Hastie TIC jennifer.hastie@strath.ac.uk As for Dr Paolo Moriya
Dr Aidan Arnold JA8.22 aidan.arnold@strath.ac.uk Info Session: 14:00 18th Sept.
Dr Carol Trager-Cowan JA2.08 C.Trager-Cowan@strath.ac.uk 15:00-16:00 19th Sept. and 14:00-15:00 20th Sept.
Dr Philip MacInnes TIC philip.macinnes@strath.ac.uk 09:00-15:00 16th-20th Sept. Email in advance for TIC access.
Dr Michael Strain TIC michael.strain@strath.ac.uk Morning of 16th or 18th Sept. Email early to book appointment and arrange TIC access
Prof Nigel Badnell JA8.15 badnell@phys.strath.ac.uk Info Session: 14:00 17th Sept.
Dr Junjie Mao JA8.01 junjie.mao@strath.ac.uk As for Prof Nigel Badnell

NB: Students should arrive at the start time for any information sessions.


